When
11.30

11.40

11.55

12.35

12.45

12.55

Dundee FC Supporters' Society/DeeAlLife Special General Meeting (SGM)

Saturday 28th February 2026
Agenda

What
Introduction to SGM & reflections on AGM

The two proposed rule changes; members’ update & vote

Which of the three strategic routes open to DeedlLife, members think we should
pursue; 4 board update slides, members’ discussion & vote

Dee4life board opportunities; members’ interest

Any other points to raise

Next actions & close

Deedlife

TRUST
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