

Dundee FC Supporters' Society/Dee4Life Special General Meeting (SGM)
Saturday 28th February 2026
Agenda



<i>When</i>	<i>What</i>
11.30	Introduction to SGM & reflections on AGM
11.40	The two proposed rule changes; members' update & vote
11.55	Which of the three strategic routes open to Dee4Life, members think we should pursue; 4 board update slides, members' discussion & vote
12.35	Dee4Life board opportunities; members' interest
12.45	Any other points to raise
12.55	Next actions & close